Nebraska FFA Foundation



2018-2019 Board of Directors


Updated July 2018




Lance Atwater – Vice President
KDA Farms Inc.
16355 South Osage Avenue
Ayr, NE 68925
PH: 402-984-4059
Email: lance.atwater@gmail.com
1st Term ends 2019

Glenn Baumert
Union Bank and Trust
PO Box 82535
Lincoln, NE 68501
PH: 402-323-1226
Email: glenn.baumert@ubt.com
1st Term ends 2021

Shane Belohrad - Treasurer
Gallagher Grace/ Meyer
10050 Regency Circle Ste 300
Omaha, NE 68114
PH: 402-676-7854
Email: shane_belohrad@ajg.com
2st Term ends 2021

Vernon Benes - Secretary
Beck Ag
17542 Jones St.
Omaha, NE 68118
PH: 402-991-6338
PH: 402-201-6338
Email: vbenes@beckag.com
1st Term ends 2019

Tim Boender
Winfield Solutions
15201 Plumridge Road
Lincoln, NE 68527
PH: 402-525-1244
PH: 402-499-0018
Email: twboender@landolakes.com
1st Term ends 2019

Andrea Collins
9170 South Baltimore
Ayr, NE 68925
Phone: 402-463-9728
Email: andreasokolcollins@gmail.com
1st term ends 2020

Matt Dolch
Syngenta/NK Seeds
6101 NW 11sth Street
Lincoln, NE 68521
PH: 402-405-2064
Email: dolchseed@gmail.com
1st term ends 2021

Richard Douglass
110N Vermont
Cortland, NE 68331
PH: 402-798-7430
Email: Douglass.rich@gmail.com
Nebraska FFA Alumni Representative
1st Term ends 2021

Kim Fehringer
USDA
82269 568 Ave.
Clarkson, NE 68629
PH: 402-380-9306
Email: k.fehringer@hotmail.com
1st Term ends 2019

Jerry Lentfer
First State Bank 
2701 Grainger Parkway
Lincoln, NE 68516
PH: 402-858-1207
Email: jlintfer@1fsb.com
1st term ends 2021

Dean Settje
Settje Agri-Services and Engineering
15460 NW 48th Street
Raymond, NE 68428
Phone: 402-783-2100
Email: dsettje@settje.com
1st Term Ends 2020

Kyla Habrock – President
Nebraska Pork Producers Association
4435 O Street, Suite 200
Lincoln, NE 68510-2468
PH: 531-500-3423
Email: kyla@nepork.org
2st term ends 2021



[bookmark: _GoBack]Craig Head
Nebraska Farm Bureau
5225 South 16th Street
Lincoln, NE 68512
PH: 402-421-4435
Email: craigh@nefb.org
2nd term ends 2019

Matt Kreifels
Nebraska Department of Education
301 Centennial Mall South
PO Box 94987
Lincoln, NE 68509-4987
PH: 402-617-1419
Email: mkreifels2@unl.edu
Nebraska FFA Association Board Representative
1st term ends 2020 (2nd of 2 – three year term)

Jeff Rudolph
Hi-Gain Feedlot
41645 Rd 767
Gothenburg, NE 69138
PH: 308-325-3294
Email: higainc@cozadtel.net
2nd term ends in 2021

Kris Spath
Waverly High School
PO Box 426
Waverly, NE 68462
PH: 402-786-2765
Email: Kristine.spath@district145.org
NAEA Representative
1st term ends 2020

Justin Troudt
3506 22nd Ave
Kearney, NE 68845
PH: 308-325-7852
Email: troudtjustin@gmail.com
2nd term ends in 2020

Jennifer Wood
BASF
817 Irving Street
Fullerton, NE 68638
PH; 308-536-3275
Email: jennifer.wood@basf.com
1st term ends in 2020






Stacey Agnew – Ex-Officio board member
Executive Director
Nebraska FFA Foundation
203 Ag Communications
Lincoln, NE 68583-0924
PH: 402-472-5846
Cell: 402-960-4611
Email: stacey@neffafoundation.org

Sarah Mullen – Staff
Marketing and Development Manager
Nebraska FFA Foundation
203 Ag Communications
Lincoln, NE 68583-0924
PH: 402-472-8374
Cell: 402-843-6270
Email: sarah@neffafoundation.org

Victoria Talcott – Staff
Program Coordinator
Nebraska FFA Foundation
203 Ag Communications 
Lincoln, NE 68583-0924
PH: 402-472-5224
Cell: 402-314-3249
Email: victoria@neffafoundation.org




